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Circuit du Puech Rampant (1.68 km)
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Départ : 15:59, Drapeau damier : 16:23

1 471 MARCELLIN Charlie MC Chateauneuf les Martigues Bronze 11 - - 2:06.789

2 5 PICHON Jean-Jacques Fireball Enduro Racing Bronze 11 13.800 13.800 2:05.964

3 57 ALAMO Michael MC Chateauneuf les Martigues Bronze 11 24.388 10.588 2:07.542

4 11 MIDALI Sebastien Moto Club des Bermudes Argent 11 41.295 16.907 2:09.729

5 31 MATKOWSKI Boris Team Speed 89 Bronze 11 44.176 2.881 2:09.192

6 711 PLATERO Frederic Free Ride Moto Club Argent 11 51.980 7.804 2:11.863

7 371 CASSAN Landry Moto Club de Goult Bronze 11 56.011 4.031 2:10.263

8 157 ALGAY Alexis Moto Club Rabastinois Bronze 11 57.111 1.100 2:12.941

9 81 TEITE Anthony Roues Libres 36 Bronze 11 1:13.980 16.869 2:13.470

10 7 SEIGNER Lionel Diois Sport T.T Argent 11 1:30.585 16.605 2:12.871

11 25 PERRIN Pascal Frontignan La Cible Argent 11 1:36.372 5.787 2:15.021

12 931 GUBLIN Benjamin Union Motocycliste de l&#39;Aube Bronze 11 1:40.543 4.171 2:16.491

13 225 PAROLA Nicolas Moto Club Pertuis Durance Lubéron Bronze 11 2:07.642 27.099 2:14.352

14 61 SILVAIN Gilles Moto club Sommierois Bronze 11 2:14.142 6.500 2:16.674

15 47 MEZARD David Motocross Entraiguois Argent 11 2:22.847 8.705 2:19.954

16 639 MOLINIER Arnaud Moto Club Du Montalet Bronze 11 2:36.768 13.921 2:19.791

17 17 GARDETTE Cyrille Kick Club Vertaizon Argent 10 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 2:19.373

18 219 PRUNIER Gael Moto Club de Saint Rémy Bronze 10 1 Tr. 2.598 2:17.388

19 515 SCHNEIDER Olivier A.G.S. Puech Rampant Argent 10 1 Tr. 27.622 2:22.299

20 299 RUFFONI Emmanuel Moto Club de L&#39;Agenais Argent 10 1 Tr. 11.716 2:20.973

21 117 PREL Laurent Hérisson Motard Club Argent 10 1 Tr. 7.721 2:24.591

22 313 PEIX Nicolas Motocross School 05 Bronze 10 1 Tr. 26.006 2:26.382

23 869 CURBILIE Jean-Francois Bouillac Moto Sport Argent 10 1 Tr. 22.555 2:25.412

24 45 MAURIAL Fredy Moto Club Des Mousquetaires Argent 10 1 Tr. 0.711 2:28.476

25 33 DA SILVA NEVES NUNO … Toulouse Moto Sport Argent 10 1 Tr. 5.490 2:28.698

26 21 RABACHON Frederic Association Sportive Moto du Bugey Argent 10 1 Tr. 5.678 2:28.976

27 987 DE OLIVEIRA FEITEIRA … Association MotoCross Vigneusien Bronze 9 2 Tr. 1 Tr. 2:32.908

28 317 PETITJEAN Fabrice Motocross School 05 Bronze 9 2 Tr. 34.578 2:37.012

29 333 BRUNEL Christophe Free Ride Moto Club Bronze 9 2 Tr. 1:36.324 2:44.711

30 761 TERRAS Pascal Moto Club La Voulte Argent 0 - - -

31 741 BENEZECH Stephan Moto Club Rabastinois Argent 0 - - -

32 19 RODRIGUEZ Nicolas Moto Club Saint Romanais Bronze 0 - - -
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